2021/9/26

Begin: 2021-09-25 14:00 CST

Overview Problem

Rank

20

21

22

23

24

https://vjudge.net/contest/459260#rank

Team

HKUST_zwenab (zwenab)

HKUST_gkc (Giovanna)

Jacky35 (zzhangfc)

HKUST_SBIDAIBEK (Sanzhar)

HKUST_yzhanglo (Zory)

JSZKC (HKUST_kzhangbi)

attempt0 (HKUST_shyeungal)

lhvchiu (Ihvchiu)

HKUST_msmhmorsi

HKUST _akazaher (akazaher)

HKUST_kkluiad (kkluiad)

HKUST_hwkyong (HKUST_hw...

HKUST_gduanaa (Kai)

HKUST_phudec (posij118)

HKUST_ywangmy (ywangmy)

hsk (HKUST_skhoad)

jhecf (HE Jiayou)

alphacarrot (HKUST_zrenah)

Matheart (HKUST_hnwongaf)

HKUST_aswang (HKUST_aswa...

HKUST_zgaoao (zgaoao)

JackieWu (hkwuac)

HKUST _aorazalin (sheshen)

tfwongao (HKUST_tfwongao)

Status

Score

HKUST Local Programming Contest 2021 (formal session) - Virtual Judge

HKUST Local Programming Contest

2021 (formal session)

Rank (03:00:00)

Penalty

599

825

526

560

593

492

605

631

646

720

727

729

977

455

525

595

624

649

395

421

436

538

716

A
20 /233

00:46:26

02:03:15
(-4)

00:07:51
-1

00:06:21
1

02:04:16
(-2)

01:10:18
QU

01:08:32
(-4)

02:20:27
(-10)

01:51:32
(-2)

02:09:33
(-5)

01:13:36
(-4)

02:20:18
(-2)
11
00:51:02
(-3)

01:16:45
(-5

01:58:20
(-3)

02:15:02

02:33:06
(-6)

02:46:54
(-15)

Ended

0 Comments

B
32/123

00:25:52

00:25:07

00:14:08
(-2)

00:10:25

00:21:31

01:01:20

00:28:12
Q)

00:14:28

00:36:48
QU

00:16:42

01:05:24
1

00:50:30
(-2)

00:49:24
N

00:19:15

00:19:17

00:42:46

QU]

00:49:11

00:26:14

00:47:26

01:53:48

(-3)

00:46:34
-2)

00:33:35

00:22:22

C
32/84

00:44:30
QU

00:37:48

(-1

00:18:05

00:58:04

00:33:06

00:23:09

00:54:45

00:48:49

00:57:42

(-2)

00:43:04
QU

00:57:44
QU]

01:21:01
(-2

01:05:40

01:48:56

00:37:15
(-2)

00:56:47

01:11:15
QU

00:39:00
QU]

00:38:09

00:44.02

01:26:27

01:49:40

(-3)

00:59:58
QU

Setting ~ Y¢Favorite
D E F
38/67 6/30 18/34
00:14:31 02:17:44 01:13:21
00:31:41 02:15:33 01:09:00
00:22:32 02:09:04 01:21:43
(-3)
00:26:57 02:30:01
(-3) -1
00:21:11 02:19:51 01:07:33
00:43:01 01:14:31
00:34:54 01:43:23
(-1
00:36:16 01:43:44
00:36:14 “13) 00:55:36
-1
01:15:58 01:29:04
00:53:37 02:08:10
01:40:23 01:29:12
(-2)
01:29:45 01:45:22
01:24:44
-1
00:29:03 02:31:36
(-3)
00:49:28 01:54:16
01:33:36
01:42:55 02:28:49
00:14:28
(-2)
01:00:05
00:20:28
(-4)
00:58:13 02:48:44
[QU) (-2)
01:33:57
01:47:01
(-3)

End: 2021-09-25 17:00 CST

Clone

G

18/30

01:36:44

01:52:55

01:35:28

01:19:24

-1

02:58:14

(-3)

01:40:54

02:59:01

(-2)

02:33:11

01:08:57

02:30:48

02:51:31

02:47:30

02:58:54

-1

01:49:14

02:31:05

(-2)

02:28:26
(-2)

01:37:34

Update

H
27/ 42
01:20:14
00:48:03
00:44:40

(-2)
00:55:36
00:31:28
00:55:38
00:53:40
01:26:27
00:42:12

Q)]

01:38:57

01:05:10

02:11:13
(-3)

01:13:39
1
00:45:35
02:38:11
01:21:33
01:22:04
01:07:15

(-2)

01:20:03
-1
01:01:07
01:18:29

02:26:05

00:36:14
-1

Delete

2/11

02:42:04

12


https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_zwenab
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_gkc
https://vjudge.net/user/Jacky35
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_SBIDAIBEK
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_yzhanglo
https://vjudge.net/user/JSZKC
https://vjudge.net/user/attempt0
https://vjudge.net/user/lhvchiu
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_msmhmorsi
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_akazaher
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_kkluiad
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_hwkyong
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_qduanaa
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_phudec
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_ywangmy
https://vjudge.net/user/hsk
https://vjudge.net/user/jhecf
https://vjudge.net/user/alphacarrot
https://vjudge.net/user/Matheart
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_aswang
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_zgaoao
https://vjudge.net/user/JackieWu
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_aorazalin
https://vjudge.net/user/tfwongao

2021/9/26

Rank

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

https://vjudge.net/contest/459260#rank

Team

enor2017 (HKUST jliudq)

HKUST_mhuangaj (mhuangaj)

Zachary260325 (czhangdb)

Acesrc (hlingab)

wytangae (hkust_wytangae)

HKUST_yhuangcr (Huang Yi-F...

HKUST_zxiaoal (zxiaoal)

HKUST_ASHYNTAY (Alua)

HKUST_swcho (swcho)

HKUST _tyyeungah (tyyeungah)

matthew36 (yhchoiaa)

hkust_rkerimbek (Raiymbek)

HKUST_thchanba (thchanba)

HKUST_cchungac (cchungac)

cychuangab (HKUST_cychuan...

HKUST jlihg (jlihg)

WKYANABT (wkyan)

HKUST_phmng (phmng)

HKUST _stchanaf (stchanaf)

plwongah (plwongah)

HKUST _rgoyalaa (rgoyalaa)

HKUST_pliav (pliav)

HKUST _apadia (HKUST_apadia)

zluba (Tim)

HKUST_hsinghab (hsinghab)

Score

HKUST Local Programming Contest 2021 (formal session) - Virtual Judge

Penalty

215

465

650

223

336

367

530

779

234

74

83

121

124

125

144

20 /233

(-6)

(-35)

B
32/123

00:55:14
Q)

00:44:25
-1

00:55:34
(-12)

02:41:35
QU

01:52:37
Q)

01:49:44
-3)

01:45:57
(-3)

02:35:52

v fls]Glv]=)

C
32/84

00:21:27

01:31:24
-5

01:15:32
Q)

00:30:04
Q]

01:23.07

01:28:41
Q)

01:27:27
(-3)

02:24:00
-4

D
38/67

00:30:32

01:03:20

01:55:13

00:52:16
Q]

02:06:32

02:53:22

(-2)

02:49:08

11

00:58:23

01:14:45

01:23:49

02:01:17

01:44:30

-1

02:05:00

02:04:36
[Q)

(-2)

All Copyright Reserved © 2010-2021 Xu Han
Server Time: 2021-09-26 16:13:19 CST

E F G
6/30 18/34 18/30
(-2)
-1
(-3)
Q]

H 1
27/ 42 2/11

01:08:23
-1

02:06:07
-1

02:23:43

212


https://vjudge.net/user/enor2017
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_mhuangaj
https://vjudge.net/user/Zachary260325
https://vjudge.net/user/Acesrc
https://vjudge.net/user/wytangae
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_yhuangcr
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_zxiaoal
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_ASHYNTAY
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_swcho
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_tyyeungah
https://vjudge.net/user/matthew36
https://vjudge.net/user/hkust_rkerimbek
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_thchanba
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_cchungac
https://vjudge.net/user/cychuangab
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_jlihg
https://vjudge.net/user/WKYANABT
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_phmng
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_stchanaf
https://vjudge.net/user/plwongah
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_rgoyalaa
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_pliav
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_apadia
https://vjudge.net/user/zluba
https://vjudge.net/user/HKUST_hsinghab
https://t.me/joinchat/Erw7nRGwXN3iSCoKguVW3w
https://www.facebook.com/virtualjudge/
https://weibo.com/u/5340553087
https://groups.google.com/forum/#!forum/virtual-judge
https://twitter.com/virtualjudge
mailto:is.un@qq.com
mailto:is.un@qq.com

